LG Auflage 30

StandNr: 10

Senioren Ill mannl.
Wertung

Engelhardt, Stefan #600390063

StartNr: 146

27.02.2022 13:49
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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385 (26.), 337 (20.), 322 (24.)

10.4 (4.), 11.7 (28.), 56.8 (7.)

0.19 mm rechts, 0.32 mm hoch
1.35, horizontal: 1.50, vertikal: 1.18

Serie 1:
10.2*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7 *
104~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
94 7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.0+ 10.4*
10.7* 10.6*

10.4 (4.), 56.8 (7.),91.7 (8.)
0.05 mm links, 0.11 mm hoch
1.12, horizontal: 1.37, vertikal: 0.79

10.6* 9.8~
10.6* 10.4*

73.0 (11.), 83.4 (12.),97.4 (17.)
0.27 mm links, 0.05 mm tief
1.42, horizontal: 1.74, vertikal: 1.01

10.1—~ 10.3*
10.0 ™ 10.9*

11.7 (28.), 86.0 (30.), 115.2 (21.)
0.92 mm rechts, 0.91 mm hoch
1.35, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 1.49

109~
10.5*

10.2*
10.2*

9.7~
10.0 ¢

104~
10.2*

10.2*
9.6+

10.3*
10.6*




